
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Janne HILLEN
Omega
Strecke : SD
Länge : 3000m (Steigung 65m)
Zeit : 0:41:21 (13'47"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Robert LEDUC 0:45:22
3. Muriel CHOUFFART 0:47:35

1. 102 00:02:33 181m 14'05"/km
2. 75 00:01:18 00:03:51 134m 9'42"/km
3. 39 00:05:47 00:09:38 535m 10'49"/km
4. 130 00:06:53 00:16:31 575m 11'58"/km
5. 110 00:02:50 00:19:21 160m 17'42"/km
6. 113 00:13:00 00:32:21 363m 35'49"/km
7. 145 00:04:00 00:36:21 271m 14'46"/km
8. 129 00:02:13 00:38:34 222m 9'59"/km
9. 165 00:02:28 00:41:02 254m 9'43"/km

10. 999 00:00:19 00:41:21 283m 1'07"/km
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